City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

Check Number
1425763
1422020
1464192
1469684
1426419
1454877
1467936
1448950
1469194
1467937
1448952
1463200
1463797
1471061
1426420
1464195
1429020
1425748
1472240
1451047
1417673
1435279
1435910
1437011
1444556
1424921
1420577
1424922
1448953
1446620
1425750
1450600
1419990

Date
6/2/2015
5/15/2015
11/24/2015
12/18/2015
6/3/2015
10/9/2015
12/11/2015
9/11/2015
12/17/2015
12/11/2015
9/11/2015
11/19/2015
11/20/2015
12/29/2015
6/3/2015
11/24/2015
6/16/2015
6/2/2015
12/31/2015
9/23/2015
4/27/2015
7/13/2015
7/15/2015
7/17/2015
8/25/2015
5/29/2015
5/8/2015
5/29/2015
9/11/2015
9/2/2015
6/2/2015
9/23/2015
5/7/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

Amount Last Name
105.08 R T LONGBOARD GRILL
52.50 RACHEL TAYLOR
43.52 RAMANAN RAMESH
88.62 RAMON CAZARES
30.68 RAMON FIGUEROA
102.50 RAMON G GUZMAN
31.17 RANDY G RAINEY
37.36 RANDY TAGG
27.50 RANDY WALTERS
78.34 RAQUEL REID
43.01 RAUL FLORES TORRES JR
52.56 RAUL RIVERA
100.00 RAUL RIVERA
16.28 RAYMOND J SHEMANSKI
189.78 RAYMOND L EDWARDS
20.00 RD STRATEGIES
20.92 REBECCA SULZER
38.90 REBECCA TAYLOR
84.90 REGAN G SPIES
2,328.83 REGENTS WEST LLC
127.73 REGINALD J & JOSIE BARBER
245.00 Remiliz Amar
80.00 Remiliz Amar
200.00 Remiliz Amar
260.00 Remiliz Amar
59.50 RENYL ZHAO
124.66 RG WORKS INC
53.86 RIAH MAZZETTIWELTS
183.26 RICARDO | ALATRISTE
740.99 Richard C Richley MD Inc
84.76 RICHARD FAUSTINO
91.64 Richard Greenfield Inc
27.50 RICHARD THORPE

First Name

City

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
REDLANDS
PHOENIX
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
LA JOLLA

CHULA VISTA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
LA JOLLA
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
TARZANA
San Diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
SAN DIEGO

Updated 07/14/16

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

R-Z



City of San Diego
Office of the City Comptroller
1426422 6/3/2015
1454883 10/9/2015
1434165 7/7/2015
1418105 4/29/2015
1471111 12/30/2015
1463801 11/20/2015
1433789 7/2/2015
1457133 10/21/2015
1452004 9/28/2015
1467941 12/11/2015
1449546 9/16/2015
1452255 9/29/2015
1452559 9/30/2015
1454885 10/9/2015
1422022 5/15/2015
1458168 10/26/2015
1425755 6/2/2015
1417777 4/28/2015
1417778 4/28/2015
1415798 4/20/2015
1416490 4/22/2015
1458174 10/26/2015
1453455 10/5/2015
1468240 12/14/2015
1449549 9/16/2015
1420710 5/8/2015
1444316 8/21/2015
1466303 12/3/2015
1472245 12/31/2015
1455556 10/14/2015
1443200 8/17/2015
1443201 8/17/2015
1452562 9/30/2015

1425760 6/2/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

31.23 RICKY CAROLINO

86.00 RITA RODRIGUEZ
74.00 RIVER RIDGE HOLDINGS LLC
28.08 ROBERT A JORDAN
238.10 Robert Buford

52.56 ROBERT C SCOTT
82.00 ROBERT J ROBERTSON

45.76 ROBERT J SEITZ
165.07 ROBERT J ZIVERS
184.09 ROBERT KRITZIK
15.58 ROBERT L HAMILTON

1,002.63 ROBERT L STACY

30.36 ROBERT L STACY
650.42 ROBERT M VILLASENOR
72.50 ROBERT P HOATS
425.29 ROBERT ROY NELSON
29.42 ROBERT SCHNEIDER
15.62 ROBIN MARSDEN
144.72 RODNEY KISTER
140.72 ROGELIO GONZALEZ
100.00 ROGELIO GONZALEZ

50.77 ROGER DUNN

25.64 ROGER WHITE

58.17 ROLAN DESMARAIS
286.74 ROLANDO LIM
134.85 ROMEO H MOE
160.77 RONALD HAUSER

27.07 RONALD JOYCE
109.58 RONALD S WAY

82.50 RONNIE D PEEL
210.15 ROSE HAISLER

82.04 ROSE M THOMPSON
63.08 ROSEMARY FREAS
145.74 ROSEMARY KINDER

Updated 07/14/16

SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
Darby MT
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
OCEAN SPRINGS MS
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
JULIAN CA
San Diego CA
POWAY CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
FPO AP
CHULA VISTA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
BELLEVUE WA
LA MESA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
BOISE ID

SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1423843
1463807
1455558
1427442
1470059
1435121
1420537
1418884
1464199
1434171
1444318
1455560
1435450
1454888
1455216
1437452
1464039
1444656
1427446
1469882
1423845
1436705
1437261
1439667
1446283
1460265
1455561
1425770
1464996
1463205
1431082
1459168
1459900
1460700

5/22/2015
11/20/2015
10/14/2015

6/5/2015
12/22/2015
7/10/2015
5/8/2015
5/1/2015
11/24/2015
7/7/2015

8/21/2015
10/14/2015

7/13/2015

10/9/2015
10/13/2015

7/21/2015
11/23/2015

8/25/2015

6/5/2015
12/21/2015

5/22/2015

7/16/2015

7/20/2015

7/30/2015

8/31/2015

11/5/2015
10/14/2015

6/2/2015
11/27/2015
11/19/2015

6/24/2015
10/30/2015

11/4/2015

11/9/2015

36.42

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

ROSS B CLARK

367.83 ROSS BOOKS INC
393.01 ROSS STORES INC

378.00

Roy Ashcroft

76.82 ROY B FOSSAN

834.16
17.00
72.50

ROYAL FAIRLANE CORP
RSD CONCRETE INC
RUBY FALCON COOK

30.93 RUDOLPH P HUDSON

112.42
52.50

RUDY Z GONZALES
RYAN EMERY

20.17 RYAN GILLESPIE

119.76

RYAN KUBA

122.00 RYAN MITCHUM
864.53 RYAN MITCHUM

32.01

RYAN T// ACI REALTY

7,064.00 S D Air Pollution Control District

202.80
30.50

SAAD HIRMEZ
SABINO AVALOS-RAMIREZ

43.69 SADIA ADEN

76.00
76.00
27.01
76.00
76.00

SAFEGUARD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC
SAFEGUARD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC
SAFEGUARD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC
SAFEGUARD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC
SAFEGUARD PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LLC

27.50 SALOUMENT KAZEMI
39.43 SALVADOR BUCIO

177.49

SAM & HELEN DEUTSCH

216.56 SAMSON YOHANES
129.10 SAMUEL FEBO

174.34

SAMUEL WHITE

7,650.00 San Bernardino Regional Emergency T
40.00 San Diego County Sheriff Dept.
34,053.00 San Diego Gas And Electric

Updated 07/14/16

LA MESA
SAN DIEGO
DUBLIN

San Diego
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
EL CAJON
CONCORD
RANCHO MIRAGE
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN YSIDRO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
VALLEY VIEW
VALLEY VIEW
VALLEY VIEW
VALLEY VIEW
VALLEY VIEW
SAN DIEGO
LONG BEACH
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1467703
1463207
1463811
1464029
1437327
1440083
1443207
1425774
1465220
1450487
1451053
1420587
1438723
1436321
1417677
1430667
1428764
1463814
1463210
1431085
1469385
1424421
1444835
1468246
1434174
1452009
1431363
1448970
1454894
1425781
1435129
1412533
1424937
1446438

12/11/2015
11/19/2015
11/20/2015
11/23/2015
7/21/2015
7/31/2015
8/17/2015
6/2/2015
11/30/2015
9/22/2015
9/23/2015
5/8/2015
7/27/2015
7/15/2015
4/27/2015
6/22/2015
6/12/2015
11/20/2015
11/19/2015
6/24/2015
12/18/2015
5/28/2015
8/26/2015
12/14/2015
7/7/2015
9/28/2015
6/25/2015
9/11/2015
10/9/2015
6/2/2015
7/10/2015
4/3/2015
5/29/2015
9/1/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

1,458.00 SAN DIEGO MIRAMAR COLLEGE
33.64 SANDRA L REYNOLDS
100.00 SANDRA L REYNOLDS
460.15 SANDRA L REYNOLDS
17.00 SANDRA ORTEGA
161.30 SANTHOSH MANCHALA
34.79 SARA ROBERTSON
140.88 SARA WAGNER
17.00 SARAH D HUNTER
50.00 SARAH GENEREUX
107.76 SARAH GENEREUX
17.00 SARAH HUNTER
25.34 SAVANNAH & TYLER GREGORY
86.70 SAVATH POTHILAT
273.59 SAWAZ ALQADEERI
46.34 SCHMELING TRUST
253.98 SCOTT D YENG
99.09 SCOTT DABNEY
26.07 SCOTT ROBESON
378.61 SD CONCEPTS LLC
178.20 SEACOAST MULTIMEDIA INC
82.50 SEAN WILLIAMS
71.50 SECOND IMAGE NATIONAL
245.86 SENSAMSAK SOUR
24.43 SEPIDEH KARIMI
430.61 SEQUENOM
82.50 SEREETA M JONES
31.17 SETH RICHEER
18.71 SHANNON BIA
164.94 SHEHAB HAMAD
170.27 SHELL OIL COMPANY SOCAL
1,115.39 SHELL OIL PRODUCTS
117.00 SHERICKA JACKSON
215.03 SHIMELES KIBRET

Updated 07/14/16

SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
SOMERVILLE NJ
SAN DIEGO CA
San Diego CA
BONITA CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
BONITA CA
COLORADO SPRINGS CO
SAN DIEGO CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
San Diego CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
SAN DIMAS CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
San Diego CA
SAN DIEGO CA
MAPLE GROVE MN
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
CARSON CA
SANTA ANA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1440471
1425426
1448973
1455051
1426431
1458190
1444123
1434182
1437456
1440473
1452265
1461276
1468247
1437457
1462089
1420955
1425787
1454897
1470060
1440475
1469891
1445186
1430670
1425583
1421469
1442422
1456512
1434187
1455227
1428069
1459274
1455225
1440480
1419995

8/4/2015
6/1/2015
9/11/2015
10/12/2015
6/3/2015
10/26/2015
8/21/2015
7/7/2015
7/21/2015
8/4/2015
9/29/2015
11/10/2015
12/14/2015
7/21/2015
11/16/2015
5/12/2015
6/2/2015
10/9/2015
12/22/2015
8/4/2015
12/21/2015
8/26/2015
6/22/2015
6/2/2015
5/14/2015
8/13/2015
10/19/2015
7/7/2015
10/13/2015
6/10/2015
10/30/2015
10/13/2015
8/4/2015
5/7/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

569.64 SHINE LEE
173.60 SHIRLEY S PARKER
28.76 SHYUN LEE
38.74 SIDNEY DORFMAN
17.97 SILVIA BARBOZA
21.82 SIOE DJIE
259.72 Sleep Data Holdings LLC
100.00 SNEAK JOINT
76.16 SNEAK JOINT
21.10 SOGOLE BAHMANYAR
47.07 Solid Rock Development
57.50 SONIA AMAYA GILSTRAP
4,391.29 SONY CORP OF AMERICA
36.33 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ASSETS
87.00 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SANITATION
18.49 Southland Spine and Rehab
178.02 SPENCER & PAULA STEIN
4,905.27 SPRINT
138.40 STACEY A MARKHAM
42.05 STACEY GROFF
283.89 STACIA DAWSON
26.65 STALEY INVESTMENT GROU
56.79 STAMPP W CORBIN
139.68 STANDARD PACIFIC HOMES
444,13 STEFFEN THOMPSON
55.62 STEPHANIE J ONEAL
152.50 STEPHANIE M BELLO
357.76 STEVE BELL
45.26 STEVE F BROWN
60.34 STEVE HARRINGTON
184.00 Steve Padilla
58.97 STEVE WRISCHNIK
32.22 STEVEN SOUTHALL
61.00 SUN RUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

Updated 07/14/16

San Diego CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
GLENDORA CA
San Diego CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
Rancho Santa Fe CA
Spring Valley CA
CHULA VISTA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
LA JOLLA CA
CITY INDUSTRY CA
Costa Mesa CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
La Jolla CA
LA JOLLA CA
Montrose CA
SAN DIEGO CA
Irvine CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
NATIONAL CITY CA
SAN DIEGO CA
LA JOLLA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
San Diego CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1468253
1454391
1444327
1446446
1446836
1464206
1441378
1411695
1412862
1414304
1451413
1454410
1469217
1437287
1468254
1420601
1425797
1430673
1417784
1436335
1467952
1426435
1440827
1463230
1453467
1425798
1440486
1457143
1464034
1464906
1471073
1447013
1459275
1451836

12/14/2015
10/8/2015
8/21/2015

9/1/2015
9/2/2015

11/24/2015

8/10/2015
4/1/2015
4/8/2015

4/13/2015

9/25/2015

10/9/2015

12/18/2015
7/20/2015

12/14/2015

5/8/2015
6/2/2015
6/22/2015
4/28/2015
7/15/2015
12/11/2015
6/3/2015
8/6/2015

11/19/2015
10/5/2015

6/2/2015
8/4/2015

10/21/2015

11/23/2015

11/25/2015

12/29/2015

9/3/2015

10/30/2015

9/25/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

31.21 SUSAN ANGELES
92.50 SUSAN BARBEY BOOTH
519.48 SUSAN RICHARDSON
215.47 SUSANA 'V APODACA
27.50 SUZANNE BRADLEY
6,650.00 SYCAMORE ESTATES Il LLC
570.80 SYR RBWW, Inc
1,723.69 T Mobile West Corporation
901.15 T Mobile West Corporation
659.23 T Mobile West Corporation
5,511.20 T Mobile West Corporation
179.04 T Mobile West Corporation
494.53 T Mobile West Corporation
2,367.19 TAHKAY FAMILY TRUST 01-29-10
166.99 TANYA D MAURER
17.00 TANYA SUTTON
90.24 TAR CORPORATION
66.75 TARIU TAEATAFA
94.41 TATIANA GAYDISH
102.22 TAYLOR A WARD
42.64 TAYLOR H STUPIN
307.14 TERIBREWER
307.14 TERI BREWER
307.14 TERI BREWER
20.82 TERI J HILL
382.71 TERRAQUA INC
4556 TERRY WASHINGTON
4,259.60 The Irvine Company
2,937.20 The Irvine Company
1,466.00 The Irvine Company
3,341.20 The Irvine Company
5,465.74 THE LOFTS AT 707
1,826.93 THE OFFICE OF JAMES BURNETT
488.69 THE VENETIAN HEIGHTS HOA

Updated 07/14/16

SAN DIEGO CA
LA JOLLA CA
LA JOLLA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
DEL MAR CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
DEL MAR CA
SAN DIEGO CA
CHULA VISTA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
CARMEL IN

SAN DIEGO CA
LA JOLLA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SPRINGFIELD VA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SOLANA BEACH CA
SAN DIEGO CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1469695
1437465
1433815
1452271
1414687
1445435
1463828
1433813
1440488
1440489
1440828
1422033
1451061
1469697
1413888
1423853
1414562
1455234
1454395
1448991
1464907
1424947
1463831
1424948
1462094
1414423
1442065
1449571
1415904
1444446
1433818
1418903
1443063
1414563

12/18/2015
7/21/2015
7/2/2015
9/29/2015
4/14/2015
8/27/2015
11/20/2015
7/2/2015
8/4/2015
8/4/2015
8/6/2015
5/15/2015
9/23/2015
12/18/2015
4/9/2015
5/22/2015
4/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/8/2015
9/11/2015
11/25/2015
5/29/2015
11/20/2015
5/29/2015
11/16/2015
4/13/2015
8/12/2015
9/16/2015
4/21/2015
8/24/2015
7/2/2015
5/1/2015
8/17/2015
4/13/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

644.29 THEWENY BROTHERS INC

444.26
106.85
205.11
131.83

55.00

THOMAS ARMSTRONG

THOMAS B STURGEON

THOMAS E ADLER

THOMAS F HUTCHINSON
THOMAS JEFFERSON BRIDWELL

161.92 THOMAS S BUCHANAN

230.85
19.98
22.77

110.55
27.78

2,378.12

THOMAS W PARRINGTON JR
THU T NGUYEN

TIARA MCNAIR

TIERNEY CARKEY

TIFFANY SWAN OWENBY
TIM COFFMAN

81.00 Tingting Liu

699.85
92.50
174.86

T-MOBILE USA INC
TODD S SMALL
TOM COBB

637.43 TOR R HARGENS
106.50 TORI A KNISS

119.28

TRACI FERGUSON

50.00 TRACY 13U

233.00

TRAVIS D BEAVERS

20.92 TREVOR PELLERITO

82.50

TREVOR YOUNG

27.83 TRI NGUYEN

163.39
91.28
253.79
1,746.63
151.00
471.62
29.79
41.58
1,200.00

Tri Tech Reprographics

TRINA LE-STEPHANO

TRINITY HOTEL INVEST LLC

Tristar Risk Management

TROJAN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
TRUSTEE OF THE HERMANNY TRUST
TURKI N ALOTAIBI

TWOROGER STACY

Tyler Family Trust

Updated 07/14/16

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
CHINO

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN JUAN
SAN DIEGO
PITTSBURGH
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
BONITA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
EL CAJON
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
SAN DIEGO
National City
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
Long Beach
NEWPORT BEACH
LA JOLLA
SAN DIEGO
LA JOLLA
San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1454905
1429772
1454397
1427643
1451843
1467959
1456290
1455461
1467960
1412631
1438362
1471237
1434203
1427473
1440494
1469699
1438736
1442924
1464693
1438738
1472265
1471077
1454399
1446448
1414567
1412548
1437288
1434206
1455509
1454910
1453248
1429774
1434207
1429029

10/9/2015
6/18/2015
10/8/2015
6/8/2015
9/25/2015
12/11/2015
10/16/2015
10/14/2015
12/11/2015
4/6/2015
7/24/2015
12/30/2015
7/7/2015
6/5/2015
8/4/2015
12/18/2015
7/27/2015
8/14/2015
11/25/2015
7/27/2015
12/31/2015
12/29/2015
10/8/2015
9/1/2015
4/13/2015
4/3/2015
7/20/2015
7/7/2015
10/14/2015
10/9/2015
10/2/2015
6/18/2015
7/7/2015
6/16/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

82.50 TYLER J MILLER
117.31 TYLER S LANO
140.00 United States Navy
413.41 UPWARD TREND LLC
1,308.44 UTC VENTURE LLC & UTC LLC
33.07 VALERIE STEELE
1,394.95 VALLEY CREST DESIGN GROUP
116.62 Valley Pathology SC
80.00 VARINIA VILLASENOR
1,144.76 Verizon Wireless
32,266.42 Verizon Wireless
24.29 Verizon Wireless
174.17 VERONICA MORILLON
223.79 Vertom LLC.
33.13 VICTOR AMARILLAS
27.50 VICTOR GALERANI
302.44 VICTOR LEWIS
17.45 VICTORIA RAY
384.80 Village Nurseies Wholesale LLC
127.15 VINEET OORAMKUMA
80.78 VIRGIL L WOODS SR
79.23 VIRGINIA CABRERA
208.68 WAL INC
113.64 WALLACE WEST UNDERWOOD
20.06 WALTER GARRISON
52.50 WALTER HAASE
2,367.19 WALTON KEITH L/ALEXANDER LINDA
1,881.12 WANG'S NORTH PARK LLC
247.38 WAYNE GAFFORD
102.00 WAYNE SPEARS JR
860.80 Well Fargo Bank
30.55 WELTON H JONES JR
20.97 WENDY MCKAY
128.75 WESLEY PLEDGER

Updated 07/14/16

OAKLAND
OAK HARBOR
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
SANTA ANA
Chicago

SAN DIEGO
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

EL CENTRO
CORONADO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
Orange

San Diego
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
WALNUT

San Diego
SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
Ontario

SAN DIEGO
SPRING VALLEY
SAN DIEGO

CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
IL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

R-Z



City of San Diego

Office of the City Comptroller

1470339
1420568
1420735
1466321
1469205
1426441
1417442
1412549
1440501
1468431
1420736
1435138
1412839
1438469
1424289
1418910
1444341
1469902
1468265
1417786
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7/21/2015
9/23/2015
5/22/2015

Unclaimed Monies Report
Quarter 06/30/16

103.25 Westview High School
17.00 WIFONIC TECHNOLOGIES USA INC
178.51 WILFREDO FILAMOR
430.54 WILL MORSE
27.50 WILL SPEIGHT
73.45 WILLARD WACKLOR
100.00 WILLIAM A HILL
5,265.09 WILLIAM BAK
52.18 WILLIAM C KELLY JR
33.92 William D Cameron
30.39 WILLIAM EMERSON
297.23 WILMA L VALLESE
93.92 Wilmington Ear Nose Throat
17.00 WINDFLOWER INVESTMENT LLC
69.60 Wingert Grebing Brubaker & Juskie L
2,355.92 WINSTAR WIRELESS INC
216.78 WOODY DEMAYO
30.23 WYLIE ALLEN
1,224.63 XIAO YANG
216.19 XUEJIAO CHEN
103.00 Yaremy Aguilar
36.66 YOUNG E JUNG
224.33 YOUSEF ALBANNAY
176.49 YOUSEF ALBANNAY
47.85 YOUSEF ALBANNAY
60.00 Yuvia Hesson
87.54 YVONNE GROTKE
119.04 ZAC CRANDALL
46.35 ZACH & MARIE SIMMONS
17.00 ZACH R GARRISON
20.33 ZIA R SIDDIQUI
6,296.80 Zogenix

Updated 07/14/16
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San Diego CA
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